
Weekly Rates

5 Days Before & After School
3 Days Before & After School
Before School ONLY
After School ONLY

YOUR HOMEWORK HELP. 
YOUR FUN.YOUR 
REASON Y.
YMCA Before & After School 
Recreational Enrichment Program 
(Unlicensed)
The YMCA of Greater Whittier  Before & After School Recreational 
Enrichment Program is a great unlicensed option for your after 
school needs! We provide a structured curriculum with academic 
support, STEM, social-emotional learning activities, art, physical 
activity, and time to focus on building interpersonal connections 

and skills. 
Monday-Friday from 6:30am-8:00am & 2:30pm - 6:30 pm

Member | Non Member

$105
$80
$50
$75

$140
$115
$85

$115

YMCA Before and After School Recreational Enrichment 
Program services the schools in the following Districts: 
Norwalk- La Mirada School District

For more information about our La Mirada- Norwalk 
Location contact: Jamila Rivers |
jrivers@ymcawhittier.org | 562-551-1972

www.ymcawhittier.org

Scan Me to view 
registration packet
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